Ideal for any industry or flow measurement
application where an explosion-proof local rate
& total display is required, such as in offshore
chemical injection, hydraulic fracturing, or
industrial paint spray booths.
Features:
•	CSA/CUS	Explosion-proof	certification	for
use	in	hazardous	areas	in	US	and	Canada:

SINGLE ACCESS ENCLOSURE
DUAL ACCESS ENCLOSURE
Part Number Guide:
    RT	-	30EX	-
Communication	Protocol:
“blank”	=	none
H	= Hart®
Sensor:
00	= None *
        (Remote Mount)
01	= HUB-40EX1-S1-H2
Enclosure	style:
D = Dual access
S = Single access
* Requires approved remote mount
sensor from AW-Lake
Contact
AW Gear Meters:
toll-free:
800-850-6110